: 0—2—3—(——0—1—© 0—2—3—(1)——0——©®

( )
| %\ﬂ . f——— . ROUTENOMBER TRANSFER Timepoint Bus CENTER- WaGtermgaz& Manton & Stop & Shop  Manton ~ OLNEYVILLE  Fountain KE"\IERZEI[\W Timepoint Bus CENTER- Weﬁ;?r:]gaz& Manton & Stop & Shop  Manton ~ OLNEYVILLE  Fountain KE"\IERZEI[\W
= =) o =—m Ny O TIMEPOINT STOPS 2 FARE PRODUCTS Stops Operates via DALE  Greenville Chalkstone Manton  &Atwells ~SQUARE  &Empire  StopW Stops Operates via DALE  Greenville Chalkstone Manton  &Atwells  SQUARE  &Empire  StopW
S, CENTERDALE | © sveemstoes | pamcw e l—--n--mm manseer] | | o | [ s | | el ae | we
) AL SPRING AVE /‘/ TRANSIT HUB & HospiTaL George Waterman ~ 5:32 5:42 5:43 5:46 5:50 5:56 5:58 Woonasquatucket ~ 5:53 ... 6:00 6:01 6:04 6:08 6:15 6:18
M\NER /// GEEEED MAIN ROUTE ﬂ TRAIN STATION Woonasquatucket 555 ... 6:02 6:03 6:06 6:10 6:16 6:18 George Waterman 6:28 6:33 6:38 6:39 6:42 6:46 6:53 6:56
r & . N = ooenss awomes | GeorgeWaterman  6:12  6:17  6:22  6:23  6:26  6:30  6:36  6:38 Woonssquatucket ~ 7:09 ... 716 717 720 726 731 7:34 B roa d wa y/M anton
, i . : B B B ALTERNATE PARKS Woonasquatucket ~ 6:35 ... 6:42 6:43 6:46 6:50 6:56 6:58 George Waterman ~ 7:44 7:49 7:54 7:55 7:58 8:02 8:09 8:12
m SMITH ST ‘ ) w ‘h E OTHER ROUTES . WATER George Waterman 6:48 6:53 6:58 6:59 7:02 7:07 7:14 7:17 Woonasquatucket ~ 8:25 ... 8:32 8:33 8:36 8:40 8:47 8:50
,/’/ " a Manton ... .. L. 7:16 7:20 250 I George Waterman ~ 9:00 9:05 9:10 91 9:14 9:18 9:25 9:28
/// S l Woonasquatucket 711 7:18 7:19 7:23 7:28 7:35 7:38 e Woonasquatucket  9:38 ... 9:45 9:46 9:52 9:56 10:03 10:06
— a Manton ... ... ... 7:21 7:25 730 ... Ll George Waterman ~ 10:16 10:21 10:26 10:27 10:30 10:34 10:41 10:44
7 GeorgeWaterman ~ 7:27  7:32  7:38  7:39  7:43 748 7155 758 e Woonasquatucket  10:54 ... 101 11:02 1108 1112 1119 11:22 CENTERDALE
I a Manton ... .. 7:58 8:02 8:07 8:14 8:17 George Waterman ~ 11:32 11:37 11:42 11:43 11:46 11:50 11:57 12:00
NORTH A Woonasquatucket ~ 7:51 ... 7:58  7:59  8:03 808 815 818 E Woonasquatucket ~ 1213wt 1220 1221 1224 12:28 12:35 12:38 George Waterman &
PROVIDENCE ” George Waterman ~ 8:07 812 818 819 823 828  8:35  8:38 g GeorgeWaterman | 12:48 | 12:53 ~ 12:58 | 12:59 | 1:02 | 1:06 & 113 = 1:16 Greenville
- 7 Woonasquatucket ~ 8:31 ... 8:38 8:39 8:43 8:48 8:55 8:58 =) Woonasquatucket 1:29 ... 1:36 1:37 1:40 1:44 1:51 1:54
h ,/’/ George Waterman ~ 8:47 8:52 8:58 8:59 9:03 9:08 9:15 9:18 = George Waterman =~ 2:04 2:09 2:14 2:15 2:18 2:22 2:29 2:32
N\BE\D‘T st ,// % d Woonasquatucket ~ 9:09 ... 9:16 9:17 9:23 9:28 935 9:38 % Woonasquatucket =~ 2:45 = ... 2:52 2:53 2:56 3:00 3:07 3:10 Manton & ChalkStone
i\ // = m Providence Ly George Waterman ~ 9:27 9:32 9:38 9:39 9:43 9:48 9:55 9:58 George Waterman =~ 3:20 3:25 3:30 3:31 3:34 3:38 3:45 3:48
ggﬁgggslaﬂd/' % Callzge 5 Woonasquatucket ~ 9:51 ... 958 959 1003 1008 10:15  10:18 Woonasquatucket | 401 | ... 408 409 412 416 423 426 Stop & Shop Manton
& ) // E George Waterman ~ 10:07 10:12 10:18 10:19 10:23 10:28 10:35 10:38 George Waterman =~ 4:36 4:41 4:46 4:47 4:50 4:54 5:01 5:04
%%p e COECER > E Woonasquatucket  10:31 ... 10:38  10:39  10:43 1048 1055 1058 Woonasquatucket | B:A7 | ... 5:24 525 528 532 539 542 Manton & Atwells
?': // i @ e George Waterman ~ 10:47 10:52 10:58 10:59 11:03 11:08 11:15 11:18 George Waterman =~ 5:52 5:57 6:02 6:03 6:06 6:10 6:17 6:20
‘%/ - oc d Woonasquatucket  11:09 ... 11:16 11:17 11:23 11:28 11:35 11:38 Woonasquatucket ~ 6:23 ... 6:30 6:31 6:34 6:38 6:45 6:48 OLNEYVILLE SQUARE
’/EE m - L. George Waterman ~ 11:27 11:32 11:38 11:39 11:43 11:48 11:55 11:58 George Waterman =~ 7:30 7:35 7:40 4 7:44 7:48 7:55 7:58 . .
2 E Woonasquatucket ~ 11:51  ..... 11:58  11:59 | 12:03 = 12:08 & 12:15 = 12:18 Woonasquatucket = 8:43 | .. 8:50 851 8:54 858  9:05  9:.08 Fountain & Empire
g > George Waterman =~ 12:07 12:12 12:18 12:19 12:23 12:28 12:35 12:38 George Waterman = 9:50 9:55 10:00 10:01 10:04 10:08 10:15 10:18
= < Woonasquatucket |~ 12:31 ... 12:38  12:39 1243 12:48 1255  12:58 Woonasquatucket | 11:03 ... 110 111 114 1198 1125 11:28 KENNEDY PLAZA Stop W
EAVE @ 'S./W/f/), % George Waterman =~ 12:47 = 12:52  12:58  12:59 1:03 1:08 1:15 1:18 (e) Trip serves Hillcrest Village arriving at 9:49am & 11:05am respectively
m Sr () Woonasquatucket m .. 1:18 1:19 1:23 1:28 1:35 1:38
George Waterman 1:27 1:32 1:38 1:39 1:43 1:48 1:55 1:58
E Woonasquatucket =~ 1:51 ... 1:58 1:59 2:03 2:08 2:15 2:18 . @ e e o e @ o @
& 56 ) GeorgeWaterman | 2:07 || 2:12 | 2:18 2419 | 2:23 | 2:28 | 2:35 | 2:38 Timepoint Bus CENTER: \itermon & Manton & Stop&Shop Manton  OLNEYVILLE  Fountain “Pazn
\f(’ — g Stops Operates via DALE Greenville Chalkstone  Manton ~ &Atwells ~ SQUARE & Empire Stop W
PROVIDENCE W 55 SN (57 | Woonasquatucket [12:317 [0 238 239 243 248 255  2:58 : : . )
A George Waterman = 2:47 2:52 2:58 2:59 3:03 3:08 3:15 3:18 ._--“--mm Effective 8/29/20 * Printed 8/29/20
JOHNSTON Woonasquatucket | 3441 [ uun 318 319 323 328 335 338 Aecraaiiatermani ISSSON MRS MRS SNSRI WSS SIS NS W cerve e
. GeorgeWaterman | 3:27 | 3:32  3:38 | 3:39 343 | 348 355  3:58 #aonasalztichty I N — 1 L1
ATWELLS AVE Woonasquatucket |31 [ 358 359 403 408 415 418 Aecraaiiatermani IS MU ERCAE MESIG WESEI SESEUE NS RS
R — George Waterman | 4:07 412 418 419 4:23 4:28 4:35 4:38 > Woonasquatucket ~ 9:58 ... 10:05 10:06 10:09 10:13 10:20 10:23
\ Woonasquatucket | 431 | 438 439 443 448 455 458 < 3\7”‘*‘*""“”"”:” 1?;‘: 10:50 :?i: :?Z: :?Z: ::gg :;;‘; :;;i
| GeorgeWaterman ~ 4:47 | 452 | 458  4:59  5:03  5:08 | 515 518 = e ; ; : : : ;
) o \ Woonasquatucket ~ B:A1 oo 5:18 5:19 5:23 5:28 5:35 5:38 o George Waterman =~ 12:25 12:30 12:35 12:36 12:39 12:43 12:50 12:53
\\‘ George Waterman  5:27 5:32 5:38 5:39 5:43 548 555 5:58 T Woonasquatucket =~ 1:18 ... 1:25 1:26 1:29 1:33 1:40 1i43 FARES
\ Woonasquatucket | 5:58 | ... 6:02 603 6:06 6:10 6:16  6:18 ; Sjmgew"frmk‘“l :g: 210 :;: :;: :;3 if: ;:g ;:g Single Trip: $2.00
\ ER ST ES(\JA\//'?'J I?I\\l/\(/:'g Woonasquatucket | 6:36 o 6:42 643 646  6:50  6:56  6:58 < — : : : : : ; Transfer: $1.00 valid for 2 hours
\ , 28 WESTMINST ©F Woonasquatucket ~ 8:06 ... 812 813 816 820 826  8:28 =] eorge Wetcrran| IEISESNE NSRRI NESSRNN MEISERN SESSRN SEUEU S 1 Day Pass: $6 onboard only
\ (7)) O &° Woonasquatucket | 9:08 | ... 912 913 916 920 926  9:28 % ‘é"“"“as\:’“i‘”“ke‘ :2: = :;: ::z ::: ;2: ::g ::g 7 Day Pass: $25 onboard only
; OLNEVYVILLE S Woonasquatucket | 10:06 ... 1012 1013 10:16  10:20  10:26  10:28 7 V\fooorr?:sq:a::::nkz 618 : — T 11
\ Woonasquatucket = 11:06 ~ ..... 11:12 11:13 11:16 11:20 11:26 11:28 —_— ’ . . . § . INFO
‘\ P\-NNF\E\—D m (a) Trip operates when Providence Schools are in session (Note final destination) — 7505 0 7.:15 7f16 7319 7523 7:.30 7:.33 LOg on at
\‘\ m m (d) Trip serves Hillcrest Village arriving at 9:20am & 11:20am respectively Woonasquatucket NI I D LE LHD AL HE il RIPTA.COM

George Waterman ~ 9:02 9:07 9:12 9:13 9:16 9:20 9:27 9:30

RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC TRANSIT AUTHORITY



RIPTA Cash Fares*

\

00@6099@)

.O@@OGQ@

Full Fare « Tarifa Basica j %\ 2 @ roure nuweer TRANSFER Timepoint KENNEDY George Timepoint KENNEDY George
) ; C E NTE R DALE ,/, © SUPER STOPS PARK N’ RIDE p perates via op mplre ells anton alkstone reenville p perates via op mplre ells anton alkstone reenville
Day Pass « Pase de dia z AVE o’ S L reansrer| ] s | me fuem] | | s [ | o [Mwawsrrl ] [ we fawfues] | ] s | | &
7Day Pass e Pase de 7.dias .. $25.00 MINERAL SPRING e wanaoure B T stanon Woonasquatucket ~ 6:10  6:13  6:19  6:22  6:26  6:27 .. 6:33 GeorgeWaterman ~ 7:17  7:21  7:28  7:32  7:36  7:37 742 746
Monthly Pass ® Pase Mensual..........occeeerssscceessssn $70.00 // — = George Waterman ~ 6:30 6:33 6:39 6:42 6:46 6:47 6:51 6:55 Woonasquatucket ~ 7:55 7:59 8:06 8:10 8:14 8:15 ... 8:22
10 Ride Pass (w/Transfer) - '_ N N' ﬁ Z:::;;E sz:fs”\‘ﬁs _7 Woonasquatucket ~ 6:50  6:53  6:59  7:02  7:06  7:07 ... 7:14 GeorgeWaterman ~ 8:33  8:37  8:44 848 852 853 858  9:02
Pase de 10 Viajes (con transbordo)..........cccceeveevveveicncrinns $20.00 m SMITH g ’ ‘ ‘h otHer rouTes [l WATER Seorge Waterman 7:10 7.'14 7:21 7:25 7:29 7:30 1 7:39 Woonasquatuclet 9,:” 9,:15 9:,22 9:,26 9:,30 9:,31 9:?8
. . i T p w Woonasquatucket ~ 7:30 7:34 IEY 7:45 7:49 7:50N R 7:57 George Waterman ~ 9:49 9:53  10:00 10:04  10:08  10:09  10:14  10:18
Children under 5ride free when accompanied by an adult /// “F | 27 George Waterman ~ 7:50 7:54 8:01 8:05 8:09 8:10 8:15 8:19 Woonasquatucket ~ 10:27  10:31  10:38  10:42  10:46  10:47 ... 10:54
Children 12 years of age and under must be accompanied by an adult // S TO CENTERDALE a Manton oo 8:17  830MPHS) ... i George Waterman 11:05 11:09 11:16 11:20 11:24 11:25 11:30 11:34
Woonasquatucket ~ 8:10 8:14 821 825 829 830 ... 8:37 Woonasquatuckst ~ 11:43  11:47  11:54  11:58 | 12:02 | 12:03 | ... 12:10
. i GeorgeWaterman ~ 8:30  8:34 841 845 849 850 855  8:59 GeorgeWaterman | 12:21 | 12:25 | 12:32 | 12:36 | 12:40 | 12:41 | 12:46 | 12:50
2020 Holidays P Woonasquatucket  8:50  8:54  3:01 %05 09 910 ... a7 Woonasquatucket ~ 12:59 ~ 1:03 110 114 118 | 119 .. 1:26
RIPTA will operate Sunday / Holiday service on the following days: IIQIF?(I;\-/FIIBENCE George Waterman  9:10 9:14 9:21 9:25 9:29 9:30 9:35 9:39 >= George Waterman | 1:37 1:41 1:48 1:52 1:56 1:57 2:02 2:06
) Woonesquatucket IEIECHIN IR NNCESNNN ICIESCN MCISETRN MR N kil < ¢ Woonasquatucket  2:15  2:19  2:26 230  2:36  2:37 .. 2:44
New Year's Day - Wednesday, January 1 - > GeorgeWaterman ~ 9:50  9:54  10:01  10:05  10:09  10:10  10:15  10:19 Q scomeWatermen BEEEH BEETR BETTH BETTE G BEER BETE WE
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Monday, January 20 . // Woonasquatucket ~ 10:10 10:14 10:21 10:25 10:29 10:30 ... 10:37 % Woo:asquatucket 3:31 3:35 3:42 3:46 3:50 3:51 : 3:58
Memorial Day - Monday' May 25 \‘\\)N\BE?"‘ S" //,/ . George Waterman 10:30 10:34 10:41 10:45 10:49 10:50 10:55 10:59 E George Waterman 4:09 413 4:20 4:24 4:28 4:29 4:34 4:38
Independence Day - Saturday, July 4 e Fiovidence LS iinorazauatuckets NSNS SUESIAN SMCTAES SRS SRNSAN SNNERI SN S () ¢ Woonasquatucket ~ 4:47 451 458 502 508  5:09 .. 5:16
Victory Day - Monday, August 10 I e 9 eI V1M NN [N SN S S S — GeorgeWaterman | 525 | 5:29 536 540 544 545 | 550 | 554
Labor Day - Monday, September 7 % " COLLEGERD Woonasquaticket ”:30 ”:34 ”:‘" ”'_45 ”'_49 "'_50 ”'_57 Woonasquatucket ~ 6:03 | 6:07 | 6:14 618  6:22 | 623 | ... 6:30
Columbus Day - Monday, October 12 %, . % Sveorge Watermkan 1150 i1:54 - IS SN IS MNSHNN SN M GeorgeWaterman  6:50 | 6:54 | 7:01 | 7:05 | 709 710 | 7:05 | 7:19
Veterans Day - Wednesday, November 11 < o =) - °°”as\jv”a‘“° e ::;2 ::;: :Zi: ::i: ::i: :::: — :::; Woonasquatucket | 8:00 | 8:04 811 815 819 820 .. 8:27
Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 26 E V;:(:::S ;:::L";: 12:50 12:54 1-;)1 1-;)5 1-:"] 1.'" : 1-'19 George Waterman ~ 9:10 9:14 9:21 9:25 9:29 9:30 9:35 9:39
Christmas Day - Friday, December 25 = o q -- .- Woonasquatucket ~— 10:20 10:24 10:31 10:35 10:39 10:40 ... 10:47
?Zz et George Waterman | 1:10 1:14 1:22 1:27 1:31 1:32 1:37 4 GeorgeWaterman |~ 11:30 | 11:34 | 11:41  11:45  11:49 | 11:50  11:55  11:59
= > Woonasquatucket 1:30 1:34 1:42 1:47 1:51 152 ... 2:00 George Waterman 9:10 9:14 9:21 9:25 9:29 9:30 9:35 9:39
B = < George Waterman | 1:50 | 1:54 | 2:02. | 2:07 | 201 | 212 | 247 @ 22 Woonasquatucket | 10:20 | 10:24 | 10:31 | 10:35 | 10:39 | 10:40 ... 10:47
RIPTA offers a Reduced Fare Bus Pass Program for EAVE 56 | Y1, s % : Woon&z::z;ucket 210 214 ;;: ::; ;:g ::g ----- S GeorgeWaterman | 11:30  ~ 11:34 | 11:41 1145  11:49  11:50 1155 | 11:59
Seniors, People with Disabilities, and Medicare Card 56) C§> GeorgeWaterman | 2:30 | 2:34 | 2:42 | 247 251 252 | 257 | 301 (e} Trip serves Hillcrest Village ariving at 2:33pm & 5:05pm respectively
Holders. Please visit www.RIPTA.com for details. a Manton e 251 256 300 301 ... ...
\55\‘5\ m. @ Woonasquatucket ~ 2:50 2:54 3:02 3:07 RH ] 312 ... 3:20 o @ e o e 9 @
PROVIDENCE N\ 9 5 & GeorgeWaterman | 3:10 | 3:14 | 3:22 | 3:27 | 331 | 332 @ 337 | 341 Timepoint Bus KEERZERV Sabin& OLNEVVILLE Manton& Stop&Shop Manton & Watamon & CENTER-
RIPTA ofrece un Pase de Tarifa Reducida a los Adultos e e Woonasquatucket 3:30 3:34 3:42 3:47 3:51 352 ... 4:00 Stops Operates via Stop W Empire SQUARE Atwells Manton  Chalkstone  Greenville DALE
! ; : & Manton 348 352 400 &05  A09 . o I_-m--“--
Mayores, Personas con Discapacidades y cualquier per- N GeorgeWaterman ~ 3:50  3:54 | 4:02 407 | 411 412 411 421 GeorgeWaterman  7:30  7:33  7:40  7:44 748 7:49 7:57
sona con una una Tarjeta de Indentificacion de Medicare. y ATWELLS AVE b Woonasquatucket ~ 4:10 4:14 4:22 4:27 4:33 434 ... 4:42 Woonasquatucket ~ 8:20 8:23 8:30 8:34 8:38 839 .. 8:46
Para mas informacion, visite www.RIPTA.com. (_',,,4_,”*'—**\ George Waterman 4:30 4:34 4:42 4:47 4:51 4:52 4:57 5:01 George Waterman 9:10 9:13 9:20 9:24 9:28 9:29 9:33 9:37
\ Woonasquatucket = 4:50 4:54 5:02 5:07 5:11 512 ... 5:20 > Woonasquatucket ~ 10:00 10:03 10:10 10:14 10:18 10:19 ... 10:26
\\ George Waterman ~ 5:10 5:14 5:22 5:27 5:31 5:32 5:37 54 g George Waterman  10:50 10:53 11:00 11:04 11:08 11:09 11:13 11:17
Bus Schedule Information ¢ A e \\ Woonasquatucket | 5:30 5:34 5:42 5:47 5:51 SiDZ0N I 6:00 = Woonasquatucket ~ 11:40  11:43  11:50  11:54  11:58  11:59 ... 12:06
Para informacion llame: \ George Waterman | 5:50 5:54 6:02 6:06 6:10 6:11 6:16 6:20 (@] George Waterman ~ 12:30  12:33  12:40  12:44  12:48  12:49 1253  12:57
v ARTFORD Woonasquatucket ~ 6:10 6:13 6:20 6:24 6:28 6:29 ... 6:36 E Woonasquatucket | 1:20 1:23 1:30 1:34 1:38 139 ... 1:46
401-781-9400 or 401-747-3529 TDD \ AVl DOWNTOWN GeorgeWaterman | 6:30 || 6:33 | 6:40 | 6:44 | 6:48 | 6:49 | 6:54 | 6:58 > GeorgeWaterman | 2:10 | 2:13 | 2:20 | 2:24 | 2:28 | 2:29 | 2:33 | 2:37
WWW. ripta.com \\\ m \NESTM\NSTER ST Q%\ PROVIDENCE Woonasquatucket ~ 7:30 7:33 7:40 7:44 7:48 749 ... 7:56 < Woonasquatucket | 3:00 3:03 3:10 3:14 3:18 319 .. 3:26
\\\ %Q\QP‘ Woonasquatucket 8:30 8:33 8:40 8:44 8:48 849 ... 8:56 2 George Waterman 3:50 3:53 4-00 4-04 4-08 4-09 413 4:17
\‘\ RS s m N Woonasquatucket =~ 9:30 9:33 9:40 9:44 9:48 9:49 ... 9:56 S Woonasquatucket | 4:40 4:43 4:50 4:54 4:58 459 .. 5:06
\ {95 Woonasquatucket = 10:30 10:33 10:40 10:44 10:48 10149 ... 10:56 7 George Waterman 5:30 5:33 5:40 5:44 5:48 5:49 5:53 5:57
‘\ oL ANFELDSL D) Woonasquatucket ~ 11:30 | 11:33  11:40  11:04 1148 | 1149 .. 11:56 Woanasquatuckee [NE0N 2300 6500 60 Beaany e3om 6146
\

Subject to change George Waterman | 7:10 713 7:20 7:24 7:28 7:29 7:33 1:37

Woonasquatucket 8:20 8:23 8:30 8:34 8:38 839 ... 8:46

(17 ] 10

(a) Trip operates when Providence Schools are in session (Note final destination)
(b) Trip serves Hillcrest Village arriving at 2:30pm & 4:30pm respectively




